QP 3-11 - Tala

Sommer - Herbst 2011

Datum

27.08

03.09

10.09

17.09

24.09

01.10

Zeit

19:30 - 16:30

19:30 - 21:30

10:00 - 16:40

13:30 - 16:00

Stand: 07.03.26

Ort

Coop Affoltern

Kinderheim Pestalozzi

Bahnhof Affoltern

Spital Affoltern

Weiteres

keine Pfadi
Meuteweekend
Nachtiibung

Billet nach Zirich (retour), Lunch und Getrank
mitnehmen

Infos folgen



